KAMUX OYJ

KAMUX OYJ

ISIN:  F14000206750

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
3.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.26% (0.01)

F14000206750
KAMUX

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

154 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

3.845 EUR (714)
3.85 EUR (325)
3.85 EUR

3.895 EUR
3.845 EUR

3.84 EUR
3.8577 EUR
95,987
370,619.46

341

WKN: -

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
goo| i
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4.00
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11.2019
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09.2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000206750&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000206750&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04b8365a92ccef794c5f5305ee29bff1a4f799fa7d192c9809c9467441625bab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b741f39edba3ed3c&time=1726395283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0145af7872e81d2c5eb697b569c77e6be7d9b13d63686d86c99a60bd25f149&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=346b1ae72920be8ca&time=1726395283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f2d63c2cf62f54dd1cd243596cd55a8565fbbd02896cccaa75c1d7b1438e704&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08d85e5d680992d8a&time=1726395283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466d0b31e0a63dbd1bbea547a42e3ddd94d979ee0b93799d94a437e1349e4e72&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1698db26645f706a2&time=1726395283&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d001d27c8980f26714bd1bfc8178f015e6b063057e32a3f55b696c4387792f0d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3b460f44401b63ed&time=1726395283&tool=RSC

KAMUX OYJ

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
3.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.26% (0.01)

F14000206750
KAMUX

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

154 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.845 EUR (714)
Ask (Ask size) 3.85 EUR (325)
Open 3.85 EUR
High 3.895 EUR
Low 3.845 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.84 EUR
VWAP 3.8577 EUR
Volume (pcs) 95,987
Trading volume 370,619.46
Number of trades 341
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.41% -31.97% -71.64%
Perf (abs.) -1.55 -1.84 -9.87
Beta - - -
Volatility 36.62 32.84 35.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3.84 EUR (119,026
4.31 EUR (151,340
5.15 EUR (70,567

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KAMUX OYJ

5.32 EUR (55,803
6.20 EUR (2024/06/03
3.78 EUR (2024/09/12
6.20 EUR (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.78 EUR (2024/09/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 3.855 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 3.835 EUR 0.00 8
13
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 3.85 EUR 0.37 341
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 3.845 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:45 5.20 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI4000206750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325545897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188685977

KAMUX OYJ

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/09/
13

2021/12/
15

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

12:04 3.80 EUR 0.00

16:19 12.17 USD 0.02

08:11 3.825 EUR 0.00

21:43 3.85EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188685977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323292462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319292510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319292510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325357136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188987976

KAMUX OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
KAMUX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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